BE ST B race_name race_time

PSR 01R SMME 440 40F 14:25%E
f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4
© © A 22.18% 42.47% 36.15% 1 1 ANAZI=ZRE—
* 13.02% 28.67% 28.96% 2 2 Ap—)—34 L
¥ 10.79% 23.53% 31.25% 3 3 Ta—/\y
11.84% 25.30% 24.29% 4 4 TN ay
A A © 17.90% 29.22% 49.17% 5 5 IR ARAHYR
13.12% 28.58% 29.10% 6 6 S=H(4F7EJL/T
0.78% 1.00% 5.48% 6 7 P=EIR
0.58% 0.94% 3.37% 7 8 YJ—kKv4aL>
* A A 13.90% 28.98% 35.25% 7 9 AMauFHIF
o o 18.05% 29.60% 31.06% 8 10 M) =747V —0
A o 15.06% 27.24% 38.14% 8 11 B4 L/ kO—)L



RIS
bl

B 7 ARE

> %

race_name race_time
JRAZBET 2V 14:55%E

BEHEFEN BE
*

10.53%
11.41%
12.21%
13.77%
13.82%
14.36%

8.51%
17.18%
11.51%
13.24%
14.53%
12.07%

28.89%
21.95%
18.76%
29.79%
27.95%
26.43%
19.76%
31.04%
28.78%
23.15%
26.73%
21.25%

32.02%
23.89%
24.68%
29.77%
38.97%
35.00%
30.12%
33.59%
41.39%
30.94%
31.10%
29.28%

0 00 N N O o ook~ W N~

0 N O a0k~ WON -

- A -
N ~ O ©

LES
Tr=—FYF=F
N—F749%9
YHT4—ILR
LTA4—RTA
Y TAILI4
INFRUBAA
Ho/oF——F
TFFYUR
FrYF

L 7os—mk
SEYVRY4—
NATHR—A



BE ST B race_name race_time

F1 03R JRAFEBET H#v9= 15:25%E

f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4
13.17% 29.39% 35.86% 1 1 NAFLyba—X
11.82% 26.40% 30.58% 2 2 A=A

A A 11.85% 31.95% 41.78% 3 3 J1—/XRR—F

11.90% 28.54% 36.39% 4 4 SYRFARILY

o A 19.78% 26.14% 39.72% 5 5 Ry4—ko—Xv

A * o 18.93% 29.46% 41.80% 6 6 R—E—X

A © * 16.00% 45.07% 38.07% 7 7 T—IJLATATIL

* A 15.91% 30.70% 34.97% 7 8 EYaAFaIw
13.26% 27.97% 32.58% 8 9 AVFF—HL

© o © 22.32% 34.43% 44.75% 8 10 EAM>FFr



FREIS T
Al

L E S L
©

FrfEE

R

Bl

P
A

>

(@]

race_name race_time
JRASZZEIL v : 15:55%E

A 16.05%
% 11.38%
A 11.61%
11.67%

8.25%

o 15.89%
© 12.12%
11.02%

11.70%

23.20%
20.63%
22.47%
15.71%
19.57%
33.55%
36.09%
22.39%
20.22%

38.66%
34.83%
39.56%
32.19%
28.55%
41.57%
42.56%
28.82%
30.87%

0 0 N O o b~ WN -

© 00 N o ok ODN -

B4

AT )V INAFv
Jya—J5—k
T—PFVT4—R
HhAX<
kDAL
AIA—TA)R
RU—L¥FryF
LTA—RAHYR
FIAN—t



BE ST B race_name race_time

F1 05R JRAFBEIL v : 16:25%E
f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4
A 8.82% 22.52% 26.06% 1 1 EvyIL—
o * 9.96% 29.42% 30.15% 2 2 M)A
10.96% 18.03% 27.92% 3 3 TSVITILINL
9.71% 21.35% 26.57% 4 4 e—n—#—V
© A o 13.42% 26.99% 33.89% 5 5 yO—4H¥—FK
A 10.01% 17.31% 32.91% 6 6 NFIL
A 11.61% 21.15% 29.98% 6 7 )5TF7YIL
* 11.58% 18.49% 29.46% 7 8 JHILF=FR
A © © 12.62% 37.79% 34.46% 7 9 T4 aZVY
¥ 10.10% 21.92% 27.90% 8 10 =T IVE2—T«
o A 12.80% 18.45% 30.55% 8 LR Sty 1 Vo



BE ST B race_name race_time

P51 06R 3mlE C4—1 17:00F%E

f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4
1.66% 5.92% 6.51% 1 1 TORJ7URL

© o A 27.34% 32.95% 37.48% 2 2 T—H—vR
4.63% 14.43% 18.96% 3 3 LI RIILEY
18.15% 21.89% 16.82% 4 4 A</ )L—F

A A A 19.56% 29.84% 38.42% 5 S D)/ Fxa—Fvr

A A 21.61% 30.95% 36.28% 5 6 TLA—TRY

* © © 19.52% 35.63% 41.05% 6 7 ITF—=7\

Y o 15.27% 28.13% 38.80% 6 8 SyF—h—7

5.08% 20.80% 17.32% 7 9 HE—XF)—L
2.74% 6.00% 13.13% 7 10 T4 ) T14—

o ¥ 25.78% 24.22% 37.06% 8 11 T—riR1)—
12.58% 27.76% 33.57% 8 12 FhSRIT—R



FREIS T
Al

L E S L
©

A

B R
07R

EHR T

A

| 2

race_name
3m Lk C4—1

BB TR

A

o

race_time

17:355%3E

27.83%
13.99%
18.54%
14.25%

1.60%

0.64%
12.34%
12.47%
20.74%
21.62%
11.07%

m
&

25.43%
35.51%
31.61%
12.52%

6.63%

4.10%
31.96%
29.04%
37.29%
35.87%
41.26%

32.69%
37.66%
32.07%
22.24%
11.66%

8.34%
37.79%
39.05%
37.19%
43.37%
33.30%

© 00 N N O O g~ WDN -

5&

_ =

A O © 0 N O O B WIN -

B4
RFITvia
HITXIILRE
T35)yF
TIAT R
R=J)IRI)L
EXYRRYK
STRL—1)—
D_:“_
ToSTURIL
FTARTIL=5 L
AT TATAR



BE ST B race_name race_time

F1 08R JRAFEE V14— 18:10%E

f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4

A A 20.22% 24.49% 37.85% 1 1 ARH—TLA>

© * A 25.48% 24.80% 39.81% 2 2 RAN)—Ls

10.60% 19.13% 31.86% 3 3 EXIXHETHY

A 9.08% 25.52% 34.25% 4 4 XHHoeaRY

A © © 22.84% 40.43% 42.87% 5 S ATA—ILIIVY
o * 9.68% 31.43% 34.34% 6 6 Y)RASAX

* 13.24% 23.91% 33.83% 7 7 av/\ybkaa

o A o 23.34% 30.68% 40.24% 8 8 T4 avLT



BE ST B race_name race_time

F1 09R 3mlLE C3—2 18:45%3E
f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4
A A 12.50% 31.31% 35.37% 1 1 /—HoE—S
1.16% 5.72% 9.21% 2 2 L—3)L—3
A o © 17.20% 40.39% 46.36% 3 3 TFFa—I
* ¥ 13.68% 25.60% 35.05% 4 4 TA0TLF A
o © 19.11% 42.32% 24.47% 5 5 1)as5T5
© A 25.93% 25.83% 42.99% 6 6 Fxy—JA—FK
* 5.92% 30.07% 28.38% 7 79—zl
3.23% 5.11% 18.50% 7 8 LYYIURTAIL
6.74% 7.66% 21.61% 8 9 HaILRYELHY
A A o 18.84% 36.71% 45.31% 8 10 RAhAT4—F R



FREIS T
Al

L E S L

FrfEE
10R

EHR T

*

>

race_name race_time
YOAREFE(C 19:20%E

© 10.90%
27.18%
11.09%
A 15.33%
A 15.73%
14.07%
* 20.82%
1.58%
o 31.65%
9.06%
1.11%
9.01%

26.69%
29.34%
27.68%
31.46%
30.93%
38.85%
24.76%

7.37%
30.11%
20.05%

4.05%
23.43%

50.37%
33.80%
28.23%
34.72%
36.67%
34.09%
34.50%
19.88%
40.07%
29.12%
10.09%
25.30%

© 00 N N O O oo WwWN -

0 N O O~ WDN -

- A =
N ~ O ©

B4
LA9—T47
J5=—1—4
ATV
T—A—3145
LAy
TeE—abrys—
<Yys7aYgrox
J4—EroHhTx
FoFrod RE—
For Eay
J—ILEXTR
EEXTJT



FREIS T
Al

T D
A

> % O

FrfEE
11R

EHR T

> X

o

race_name

race_time

HO1YHRI(A1) 20:00%5E

EMETED HE
*

13.07%

7.38%
11.99%
16.48%
10.42%
20.15%
12.52%
14.89%

m
&

25.37%
21.41%
29.23%
34.23%
22.43%
33.42%
64.98%
48.63%

37.71%
26.80%
33.70%
56.52%
32.30%
38.49%
52.75%
56.38%

0 N O O b~ WDN -

0 N O O~ WDN -

B4
L—avk—)L
9204 —
ELSx—IL
ISXIGR
AALFIL—D R
LART—H
JI—k53ar
HoviRk—X



FREIS T
Al

L E S L

A
A

o

©

FrfEE
12R

EHR T

© ° % »

>

race_name race_time

FEHTF9Y- 20:40%E

HEHETEN R R
+ 10.53%
A 16.51%
29.70%
© 33.04%
o 35.22%
1.03%
A 11.35%

15.16%
26.25%
21.97%
65.01%
78.13%

1.77%
25.57%

28.13%
33.23%
25.89%
80.10%
71. 1%

6.13%
36.40%

N O OB~ WDN -~

N O OB W N -

B4
UDPIVIZ N
Y /200
ROIEDR
JYorE—k
YI—K7o97IL
(N fa )
D—ILRA)T—



