開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	01R	3歳条件 4組 40万	14:25発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
0	0	A	22.18%	42.47%	36.15%	1	1	スカイミニスター
	☆		13.02%	28.67%	28.96%	2	2	ストーリータイム
		☆	10.79%	23.53%	31.25%	3	3	エリコーハク
			11.84%	25.30%	24.29%	4	4	ダルマジュン
A	A	0	17.90%	29.22%	49.17%	5	5	エスケイペガサス
			13.12%	28.58%	29.10%	6	6	ミニクイアヒルノコ
			0.78%	1.00%	5.48%	6	7	アニモミホ
			0.58%	0.94%	3.37%	7	8	リワードセタレン
☆	Δ	Δ	13.90%	28.98%	35.25%	7	9	メイショウアサゴチ
0	0		18.05%	29.60%	31.06%	8	10	トリニティテソ一ロ
Δ		0	15.06%	27.24%	38.14%	8	11	タイムパトロール

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	02R	JRA認定アタックラ	14:55発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
	A	☆	10.53%	28.89%	32.02%	1	1	アトニモサキニモ
			11.41%	21.95%	23.89%	2	2	ハードウィック
			12.21%	18.76%	24.68%	3	3	サザンフィールド
☆	0		13.77%	29.79%	29.77%	4	4	レディースデイ
Δ	☆	0	13.82%	27.95%	38.97%	5	5	ジャティルウィ
A		A	14.36%	26.43%	35.00%	5	6	ハチマンタイ
			8.51%	19.76%	30.12%	6	7	カンノンアーニモ
0	0	Δ	17.18%	31.04%	33.59%	6	8	ナナチャンス
	Δ	0	11.51%	28.78%	41.39%	7	9	チャンチャン
			13.24%	23.15%	30.94%	7	10	レシプロターボ
0			14.53%	26.73%	31.10%	8	11	ラビリンスクィーン
			12.07%	21.25%	29.28%	8	12	ハイプボーイ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	03R	JRA認定アタック・	15:25発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
			13.17%	29.39%	35.86%	1	1	バイオレットローズ
			11.82%	26.40%	30.58%	2	2	オーソレリカ
	A	A	11.85%	31.95%	41.78%	3	3	フリーパスポート
			11.90%	28.54%	36.39%	4	4	ミッドナイトベルン
0		Δ	19.78%	26.14%	39.72%	5	5	スウィートシーズン
A	☆	0	18.93%	29.46%	41.80%	6	6	スービーズ
Δ	0	☆	16.00%	45.07%	38.07%	7	7	エールステステル
☆	Δ		15.91%	30.70%	34.97%	7	8	ビジョイチゴウ
			13.26%	27.97%	32.58%	8	9	コンチオーサム
0	0	0	22.32%	34.43%	44.75%	8	10	ヒロインユキチャン

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	04R	JRA認定フレッシ	15:55発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
0	A	Δ	16.05%	23.20%	38.66%	1	1	イケノツバメチャン
		☆	11.38%	20.63%	34.83%	2	2	リコーブラート
	Δ	A	11.61%	22.47%	39.56%	3	3	フークアクティース
☆			11.67%	15.71%	32.19%	4	4	カズマ
			8.25%	19.57%	28.55%	5	5	ミントジュレップ
0	0	0	15.89%	33.55%	41.57%	6	6	イエローアイリス
A	0	0	12.12%	36.09%	42.56%	7	7	ドリームキャッチ
	☆		11.02%	22.39%	28.82%	8	8	レディーペガサス
Δ			11.70%	20.22%	30.87%	8	9	オリオンハート

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	05R	JRA認定フレッシ	16:25発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
	Δ		8.82%	22.52%	26.06%	1	1	ビッグプレー
	0	☆	9.96%	29.42%	30.15%	2	2	トリオ
			10.96%	18.03%	27.92%	3	3	ブラックアルバム
			9.71%	21.35%	26.57%	4	4	ヒーローオーソ
0	A	0	13.42%	26.99%	33.89%	5	5	アローウィザード
		A	10.01%	17.31%	32.91%	6	6	ハダル
Δ			11.61%	21.15%	29.98%	6	7	リケアサブル
☆			11.58%	18.49%	29.46%	7	8	フォルラニオス
A	0	0	12.62%	37.79%	34.46%	7	9	エイシンコラソン
	☆		10.10%	21.92%	27.90%	8	10	パープルビューティ
0		Δ	12.80%	18.45%	30.55%	8	11	トーケンレナン

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	06R	3歳以上 C4-1	17:00発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
			1.66%	5.92%	6.51%	1	1	エコロファントム
0	0	Δ	27.34%	32.95%	37.48%	2	2	テーオーシャンス
			4.63%	14.43%	18.96%	3	3	ルンルンマルタン
			18.15%	21.89%	16.82%	4	4	タマノルーナ
Δ	Δ	A	19.56%	29.84%	38.42%	5	5	クリノキューチャン
A	A		21.61%	30.95%	36.28%	5	6	エムオーマスク
☆	0	0	19.52%	35.63%	41.05%	6	7	マナキーアハ
	☆	0	15.27%	28.13%	38.80%	6	8	ラッキーホープ
			5.08%	20.80%	17.32%	7	9	ガビーズドリーム
			2.74%	6.00%	13.13%	7	10	プライオリティー
)		☆	25.78%	24.22%	37.06%	8	11	エーヴベリー
			12.58%	27.76%	33.57%	8	12	アトラスエース

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	07R	3歳以上 C4-1	17:35発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
0			27.83%	25.43%	32.69%	1	1	マナフラッシュ
	Δ	Δ	13.99%	35.51%	37.66%	2	2	カツゲキウマムスビ
Δ			18.54%	31.61%	32.07%	3	3	グラリッチ
☆			14.25%	12.52%	22.24%	4	4	アヴィアス
			1.60%	6.63%	11.66%	5	5	ベニノジェネラル
			0.64%	4.10%	8.34%	6	6	モズリスペクト
	☆	A	12.34%	31.96%	37.79%	6	7	ラブストーリー
		0	12.47%	29.04%	39.05%	7	8	ロージー
A	0	☆	20.74%	37.29%	37.19%	7	9	オクシデンタル
0	A	0	21.62%	35.87%	43.37%	8	10	ナイトアルニラム
	0		11.07%	41.26%	33.30%	8	11	コマルナディケイド

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	08R	JRA認定ウィナー	- 18:10発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
Δ		Δ	20.22%	24.49%	37.85%	1	1	オスカーブレイン
0	☆	A	25.48%	24.80%	39.81%	2	2	ストリーム
			10.60%	19.13%	31.86%	3	3	モズミギカタアガリ
	Δ		9.08%	25.52%	34.25%	4	4	キタサンヒコボシ
A	0	0	22.84%	40.43%	42.87%	5	5	スティールマジック
	0	☆	9.68%	31.43%	34.34%	6	6	クリスタライズ
☆			13.24%	23.91%	33.83%	7	7	コンバットココ
0	A	0	23.34%	30.68%	40.24%	8	8	エイシンコソンテ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	09R	3歳以上 C3-2	18:45発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
	Δ	Δ	12.50%	31.31%	35.37%	1	1	ノーザンピーク
			1.16%	5.72%	9.21%	2	2	ルーラルーラ
Δ	0	0	17.20%	40.39%	46.36%	3	3	テナチュール
☆		☆	13.68%	25.60%	35.05%	4	4	エイシンブレナム
0	0		19.11%	42.32%	24.47%	5	5	リュラネブラ
0		A	25.93%	25.83%	42.99%	6	6	チェリーブロード
	☆		5.92%	30.07%	28.38%	7	7	クールシラユリ
			3.23%	5.11%	18.50%	7	8	レジリエントアイル
			6.74%	7.66%	21.61%	8	9	ヴィルベッピンサン
A	A	0	18.84%	36.71%	45.31%	8	10	スカイヴィーナス

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	10R	クロガネモチ賞(C	19:20発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
		0	10.90%	26.69%	50.37%	1	1	レイクマーティア
0	☆		27.18%	29.34%	33.80%	2	2	プラニエータ
			11.09%	27.68%	28.23%	3	3	ジェイデン
☆	0	Δ	15.33%	31.46%	34.72%	4	4	テーオーライラ
Δ	A	A	15.73%	30.93%	36.67%	5	5	レイシン
	0		14.07%	38.85%	34.09%	5	6	アヒージョケッパー
A		☆	20.82%	24.76%	34.50%	6	7	マリノプロヴァンス
			1.58%	7.37%	19.88%	6	8	フォーピンクカフェ
0	Δ	0	31.65%	30.11%	40.07%	7	9	トシギャングスター
			9.06%	20.05%	29.12%	7	10	オウケンビリュウ
			1.11%	4.05%	10.09%	8	11	クールギブス
			9.01%	23.43%	25.30%	8	12	ヒビキブリエ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	11R	クロユリ特別(A1)	20:00発走					
	\h <u>\</u>		nye -t-	A-1	I be made after	1.4		
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
Δ		☆	13.07%	25.37%	37.71%	1	1	ルージュジャドール
			7.38%	21.41%	26.80%	2	2	クラウォー
	☆		11.99%	29.23%	33.70%	3	3	ビルジキール
0	A	0	16.48%	34.23%	56.52%	4	4	クラキングス
			10.42%	22.43%	32.30%	5	5	タイキルークス
0	Δ	Δ	20.15%	33.42%	38.49%	6	6	レスペディーザ
☆	0	A	12.52%	64.98%	52.75%	7	7	クルードラゴン
A	0	0	14.89%	48.63%	56.38%	8	8	ガッツポーズ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	12R	キタサンブラック・	20:40発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
		☆	10.53%	15.16%	28.13%	1	1	リンノレジェンド
Δ	A	Δ	16.51%	26.25%	33.23%	2	2	ウワサノシブコ
A	☆		29.70%	21.97%	25.89%	3	3	スコルピウス
0	0	0	33.04%	65.01%	80.10%	4	4	グリントビート
0	0	0	35.22%	78.13%	71.11%	5	5	リワードアンヴァル
			1.03%	1.77%	6.13%	6	6	ドテライヤツ
☆	Δ	A	11.35%	25.57%	36.40%	7	7	ワールドヘリテージ